FEED IT BACK

Let us know about your time with us.
We'd love to hear your feedback, whether it's good, bad, or ugly!

Scan the code below and follow the link to tell us your thoughts.

www.standrewsbrewhouse.com

®—— ST
ANDREWS

BREW HOUSE @

DRINKS MENU



WELCOME

Here at St Andrews Brew House there are three things we
are truly passionate about: Great beer, great food and great
service! A real gem among all the restaurants and pubs in
Norwich, we are home to our very own micro-brewery, bar
and restaurant as well as some great weekly events.
Whether you are popping in for your favourite after work pint
or spending a relaxing afternoon nibbling on small plates
with friends, we want you to feel like part of the brew house
family.

PRIVATE HIRE

The Tank Room
Overlooking the fermentation tanks of our brewery, this room
is perfect to hire for private lunches and dinners, intimate
weddings or christening celebrations, business meetings and
much more!

The Locker Room
With a glorious view of St. Andrews Hall, this spacious room
is perfect to hire for all types of gatherings from business
meetings and presentations to birthday parties and live

music gigs.



SOFT DRINKS

BY THE GLASS
EAGER JUICE - APPLE/ ORANGE/ CRANBERRY/
PINEAPPLE

COKE ZERO / DIET COKE / SCHWEPPES LEMONADE

BY THE BOTTLE

SAN PELLEGRINO ARANCIATA

COCA-COLA / DIET COKE / FANTA ORANGE /
APPLETISER / 320

FENTIMANS GINGER BEER/ROSE LEMONADE /
ELDERFLOWER LEMONADE

MINERAL WATER STILL/SPARKLING

FEVER- TREE

INDIAN TONIC / NATURALLY LIGHT / AROMATIC /
GINGER ALE / MEXICAN LIME SODA

BAR SNACKS

Pipers Crisps

Filbert's Salted Peanuts
Filbert's Dry Roasted Peanuts
Filbert's salt & Pepper Cashews
Filbert’'s Chilli Rice Crackers

Filbert's Mixed Olives & Garlic

2.10/3.75

2.20/3.85

3.80
3.55
3.30

3.80

2.80/3.80
2.60

1.50
2.25
2.25
2.50

2.75
3.00

SPRITZERS

CLASSSIC COCKTAILS

LOW & NO

COCKTAILS

APEROL SPRITZ

Aperol / prosecco / soda

RHUBARB ROSE

Lillet rose / Fever-Tree Rhubarb & Raspberry Tonic

CAMPARI SPRITZ
Campari / prosecco / soda

ELDERFLOWER SPRITZ
St. Germain elderflower liqueur/ prosecco / soda
LIMONE

Allora Aperitivo al Limone / Soda

BLOODY MARY

Vodka / Tomato Juice / Lemon juice
ESPRESSO MARTINI

Vanilla Vodka / Kahlua / Espresso
PASSIONFRUIT MARTINI

Vanilla Vodka / Passoa / Pineapple / Lime / Passionfruit

QUARTER SPRITZ

Quarter gin, prosecco, Fever-Tree aromatic tonic, soda

AMALFI SPRITZ (APEROL SPRITZ MOCKTAIL)

lyres italian spritz (AF), mediterranean tonic

10.00

9.00

9.50

10.50

10.00

8.50

12.50

10.00

10.00

7.00



CASK

KEG

BREWHOUSE BEERS

Fully outfitted with our own microbrewery, we produce a
fine array of fine ales and lagers in-house. Whether you're a

real ale fan or craft beer enthusiast, we've something to

Suit your tastes.

TOMBLAND PORTER 4.5% Chocolate, Coffee
HOP, DROP N ROLL 4.2%. Crisp, fruity, floral
FESTIVAL HOUSE PALE ALE 5% Citrus, hoppy, bitter

ANGLO-SAXON AMBER 4.5% (GIF) Biscuit, Caramel

NORVIK PALE ALE 4.5%
DIM-WIT BELGAIN WIT BIER 5.2%

PACIFICA NEW ENGLAND IPA 5.6%

Qur beers are on rotation, so please ask a member of the

team what we have available today!

4.90

5.05

5.35

5.00

5.70

5.70

5.70

ON TAP

BOTTLES

LOW & NO
ALCOHOL

BEERS

ESTRELLA DAMM - 4.6% - Spain

DEYA Steady rolling man - 5.2% - England
JUBEL PEACH LAGER - 4% - England

ADNAMS GHOSTSHIP - 0.5% - Southwold, Suffolk
GUINNESS - 4.1% - Ireland.

THATCHERS GOLD CIDER 4.5% - England
ASPALL CIDER - 4% - England

BEAVERTOWN NECK OIL - 4.3% - England
PRAVHA - 4% - Czech Republic

PERONI - 5% - Italy

REKORDALIG VARIOUS FLAVOURS - 4%
CORONA - 4.5%

ASAHI DRY LAGER - 5.2%

HEINEKEN - 5%

YOUNG'S RAM ROD STRONG ALE - 5%

GUINNESS ZERO - 0%

PERONI - 0%

REKORDALIG STRAWBERRY & LIME - 0%
LUCKY SAINT - 0.5%

PROPER JOB IPA - 0.5%

6.55
7.00
6.80
5.70
6.70
5.80
6.25
6.70
5.70

6.75

6.30
5.00

5.05

5.00

5.60

5.40
4.30
5.10

4.80

5.20



WINES

RED 175ml  250ml  bottle
TALEVERA TEMPRANILLO-GARNACHA 5.90 8.05 23.25
Spain.
ROMETTA SANGIOVESE 610 8.15 24.00
Emilia-Romagna, ltaly.
DOMAINE BARRES SAINT-CHINIAN 27.00
Languedoc-Roussillon, France.
SUSANA BALBO CRIOS MALBEC 820 1125 33.00
Uco Valley, Argentina.

46.00

CROZES HERMITAGE PAPILLON
Rhoéne, France.

Wines by the glass are also available as a 125m| measure, please ask your server.

AROMATIC

FRUITY

GIN & TONIC

HENDRICKS

The iconic medicine bottle shape of the Hendrick's Gin lets
you know that you're in for a quality Gin experience; and with
Hendrick's you get an unexpected infusion of cucumber and

rose petals that results in a most iconic gin.

MONKEY 47

Complex, this is a powerful gin with a lot going on. Big
flavours combine spice, fruit and herb flavours into a
glorious flavour profile. Understandably complex, the
palate finds a delicate balance between notes of juniper,
citrus, sweet flowers, bitter fruit and peppery spices.

PLYMOUTH
Plymouth Gin is an award-winning gin distilled using the
same blend of seven exotic botanicals, soft Dartmoor

water and pure grain alcohol since 1793.

MALFY LIMONE / MALFY ARANCIA / MALFY ROSA
Limone - A zesty gin with notes of lemon, coriander
seeds, and pine.

Arancia - A gin with citrus aromas, a refreshing citrus
sweetness, and notes of vanilla and grapefruit.

Gin Rosa - A gin with notes of pink grapefruit, rhubarb,
lemon peel, juniper, and traditional botanicals

WHITLEY NEILL - RHUBARB & GINGER

The essence of rhubarb adds a tart crisp edge to our
smooth gin base whilst the ginger extract warms the
palate for a full-bodied finish.

Our standard gin serve is 25ml with Fever-Tree tonic.

8.35

8.85

8.15

8.35



FLORAL

GIN & TONIC

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

Strong citrus nose with a good bit of juniper and sharp
ethers. There's a sweetness and a distinct floral fruity
character in the background: bright and strongly
aromatic that sets it apart especially from typical
London Dry style gins.

TANQUERAY

Tanqueray London Dry Gin is an enduring classic that
most drinkers have already formed an opinion on. Fans
of gin and classic gin, will appreciate the drier, more
juniper-forward profile which stands in contrast to many
of its peers which balance juniper with citrus and

additional spice botanicals.

Our standard gin is 25ml served with Fever-Tree tonic.

7.60

7.65

WINES

WHITE 175ml  250ml  bottle

CUVEE DES VIGNERONS 590  8.05 23.25
France.

VERUM EMBRUJO ORGANIC - VERDEJO 6.10 8.25 24.00
La Mancha, Spain.

QUINTA DA LIXA ‘SIGNUS’ - VINHO VERDE 27.00
Vinho Verde, Portugal.

MAISON SINNAE - COTES DU RHONE BLANC TERRA 28 00
France.

SAUSKA - FURMINT 33.50
Tokaji, Hungary.

COLTERENZIO - PINOT GRIGIO 8.80 12.05 35.50
Alto Adige, Italy.

FRONTANAFREDDA - GAVI DI GAVI 44.00
Piedmont, Italy.

RESERVE DE LA ROQUEMOLIERE -PICPOUL DE PINET 7.25 9.85 29.00

France.

Wines by the glass are also available as a 125m| measure, please ask your server.



WINES

SPARKLING 125ml bottle

SANTA FOSCA PROSECCO 620 3010
Veneto, Italy.

ALBERTO NANI ORGANIC PROSECCO 29.50
Veneto, Italy.

. 31.75
IL BACO ROSE PROSECCO

Veneto, Italy.

51.50

VEUVE CLICQUOT CHAMPAGNE BRUT
Champagne, France.

ROSE 175ml 250ml  bottle
LA CAMPAGNE CINSAULT ROSE 6.20 8.55 24.75
Provence, France.

VERUM EMBRUJO ORGANIC ROSADO 590 8 05 23 25
La Mancha, Spain.

SAUSKA ROSE 34.00
Villany, Hungary.

45.00

WHISPERING ANGEL

Provence, France.

Wines by the glass are also available as a 125m| measure, please ask your server.

IRELAND

BLENDED

SPIRITS
WHISKEY SHELF

JAMESON 40% 4.80

‘ MONKEY SHOULDER 43% 5.65

USA

MAKERS MARK 45% 5.75

WOODFORD RESERVE 6.00
BOURBON 43.2%

JACK DANIELS 40% 525

HORSE WITH NO NAME 6.10
HABANERO BOURBON 45%

BUFFALO TRACE 40% 515

St Andrew's Brewhouse is a cashless venue. Thank you for your understanding.



RUM

VODKA

SPIRITS LIQUEURS

HAVANA 3 YR 37.5% 4.80 E MARTELL VS 40% 4.75 DISARONO AMARETTO 28% 5.00
KRAKEN 40% 5.25 ﬁ ARCHERS 18% 4.75
a4
HAVANA SPICED 35% 4.80 m BAILEYS 17% 50ml standard serve 5.65
APPLETON ESTATE 40% 525 CAMPARI 25% 50m! standard serve 4.75
BACARDI 37.5% 480 COINTREAU 40% 475
JAGERMEISTER 35% 4.75
KAHLUA 16% 5.00
MALIBU 18% 4.80
SOUTHERN COMFORT 35% 475
ABSOLUT 40% 4.85 4 OLMECA REPOSADO 38% 4.15
< MARTINI ROSSO 15% 4.40
ABSOLUT Vanilla 38% 4.85 g OLMECA BLANCO 38% 4.60
R MARTINI EXTRA DRY 15% 4.40
ABSOLUT Raspberry 38% 4.85 < CAZCABEL COFFEE 34% 4 45
ABSOLUT Citron 40% 4.85 f CASAMIGOS BLANCO 40% 6.65
BELVEDERE 40% 6.25 = PATRON BLANCO 40% 6.85
=
KETEL ONE 40% 5.05 ©  TEQUILA ROSE 15% 4.0
4B
GREY GOOSE 40% 5.65 =

St Andrew's Brewhouse is a cashless venue. Thank you for your understanding. St Andrew's Brewhouse is a cashless venue. Thank you for your understanding.



