## FEED IT BACK

Let us know about your time with us. We'd love to hear your feedback, whether it's good, bad, or ugly! Scan the code below and follow the link to tell us your thoughts.



www.standrewsbrewhouse.com



# DRINKS MENU

## WELCOME

Here at St Andrews Brew House there are three things we are truly passionate about: Great beer, great food and great service! A real gem among all the restaurants and pubs in Norwich, we are home to our very own micro-brewery, bar and restaurant as well as some great weekly events.

Whether you are popping in for your favourite after work pint or spending a relaxing afternoon nibbling on small plates with friends, we want you to feel like part of the brew house family.

## PRIVATE HIRE

#### The Tank Room

Overlooking the fermentation tanks of our brewery, this room is perfect to hire for private lunches and dinners, intimate weddings or christening celebrations, business meetings and much more!

#### The Locker Room

With a glorious view of St. Andrews Hall, this spacious room is perfect to hire for all types of gatherings from business meetings and presentations to birthday parties and live music gigs.

# SOFT DRINKS

# COCKTAILS

BY THE GLASS	
EAGER JUICE - APPLE/ ORANGE/ CRANBERRY/	2.10 / 3.75
PINEAPPLE	
COKE ZERO / DIET COKE / SCHWEPPES LEMONADE	2.20 / 3.85
BY THE BOTTLE	
SAN PELLEGRINO ARANCIATA	3.80
COCA-COLA / DIET COKE / FANTA ORANGE /	3.55
APPLETISER / J2O	3.30
FENTIMANS GINGER BEER / ROSE LEMONADE /	3.80
ELDERFLOWER LEMONADE	
MINERAL WATER STILL/SPARKLING	2.80 / 3.80
FEVER- TREE	2.60
INDIAN TONIC / NATURALLY LIGHT / AROMATIC /	
GINGER ALE / MEXICAN LIME SODA	

# BAR SNACKS

Pipers Crisps	1.50
Filbert's Salted Peanuts	2.25
Filbert's Dry Roasted Peanuts	2.25
Filbert's salt & Pepper Cashews	2.50
Filbert's Chilli Rice Crackers	2.75
Filbert's Mixed Olives & Garlic	3.00

R.S	APEROL SPRITZ	10.00
SPRITZERS	Aperol / prosecco / soda	10.00
RI	RHUBARB ROSE	9.00
SF	Lillet rose / Fever-Tree Rhubarb & Raspberry Tonic	
	CAMPARI SPRITZ	9.50
	Campari / prosecco / soda	
	ELDERFLOWER SPRITZ	10.50
	St. Germain elderflower liqueur/ prosecco / soda	
	LIMONE	10.00
	Allora Aperitivo al Limone / Soda	

LS		
CKTAILS	BLOODY MARY	8.50
CK	Vodka / Tomato Juice / Lemon juice	
CO	ESPRESSO MARTINI	12.50
IC	Vanilla Vodka / Kahlua / Espresso	
SSS	PASSIONFRUIT MARTINI	10.00
AS	Vanilla Vodka / Passoa / Pineapple / Lime / Passionfruit	

<b>QUARTER SPRITZ</b> Quarter gin, prosecco, Fever-Tree aromatic tonic, soda	10.00
AMALFI SPRITZ (APEROL SPRITZ MOCKTAIL)	7.00
lyres italian spritz (AF), mediterranean tonic	

LOW & NO

# BREWHOUSE BEERS

## BEERS

Fully outfitted with our own microbrewery, we produce a fine array of fine ales and lagers in-house. Whether you're a real ale fan or craft beer enthusiast, we've something to suit your tastes.		ON TAP	ESTRELLA DAMM - 4.6% - Spain  DEYA Steady rolling man - 5.2% - England  JUBEL PEACH LAGER - 4% - England  ADNAMS GHOSTSHIP - 0.5% - Southwold, Suffolk	6.55 7.00 6.80 5.70
TOMBLAND PORTER 4.5% Chocolate, Coffee  HOP, DROP N ROLL 4.2%. Crisp, fruity, floral  FESTIVAL HOUSE PALE ALE 5% Citrus, hoppy, bitter  ANGLO-SAXON AMBER 4.5% (GIF) Biscuit, Caramel	4.90 5.05 5.35 5.00		GUINNESS - 4.1% - Ireland.  THATCHERS GOLD CIDER 4.5% - England  ASPALL CIDER - 4% - England  BEAVERTOWN NECK OIL - 4.3% - England  PRAVHA - 4% - Czech Republic  PERONI - 5% - Italy	6.70 5.80 6.25 6.70 5.70 6.75
NORVIK PALE ALE 4.5%  DIM-WIT BELGAIN WIT BIER 5.2%  PACIFICA NEW ENGLAND IPA 5.6%	5.70 5.70 5.70	BOTTLES	REKORDALIG VARIOUS FLAVOURS - 4%  CORONA - 4.5%  ASAHI DRY LAGER - 5.2%  HEINEKEN - 5%  YOUNG'S RAM ROD STRONG ALE - 5%	6.30 5.00 5.05 5.00 5.60

Our beers are on rotation, so please ask a member of the team what we have available today!

NO	GUINNESS ZERO - 0%	5.40
A H	PERONI - 0%	4.30
LOW	REKORDALIG STRAWBERRY & LIME - 0%	5.10
P	LUCKY SAINT - 0.5%	4.80
	PROPER JOB IPA - 0.5%	5.20

## WINES

RED	175ml	250ml	bottle
TALEVERA TEMPRANILLO-GARNACHA Spain.	5.90	8.05	23.25
ROMETTA SANGIOVESE Emilia-Romagna, Italy.	6.10	8.15	24.00
DOMAINE BARRES SAINT-CHINIAN Languedoc-Roussillon, France.			27.00
SUSANA BALBO CRIOS MALBEC Uco Valley, Argentina.	8.20	11.25	33.00
CROZES HERMITAGE PAPILLON Rhône, France.			46.00

## GIN & TONIC

8.35

8.85

8 10

2	HENDRICKS			
	The iconic medicine bottle shape of the Hendrick's Gin lets			
MAI	you know that you're in for a quality Gin experience; and with			
5	Hendrick's you get an unexpected infusion of cucumber and			
¥	rose petals that results in a most iconic gin.			
	MONKEY 47			
	Complex, this is a powerful gin with a lot going on. Big			
	flavours combine spice, fruit and herb flavours into a			
	glorious flavour profile. Understandably complex, the			
	palate finds a delicate balance between notes of juniper.			

citrus, sweet flowers, bitter fruit and peppery spices.

**PLYMOUTH** 8.15 Plymouth Gin is an award-winning gin distilled using the

same blend of seven exotic botanicals, soft Dartmoor water and pure grain alcohol since 1793.

## MALFY LIMONE / MALFY ARANCIA / MALFY ROSA

**Limone** - A zesty gin with notes of lemon, coriander seeds, and pine.

**Arancia** - A gin with citrus aromas, a refreshing citrus sweetness, and notes of vanilla and grapefruit.

**Gin Rosa** - A gin with notes of pink grapefruit, rhubarb, lemon peel, juniper, and traditional botanicals

#### WHITLEY NEILL - RHUBARB & GINGER

FRUITY

The essence of rhubarb adds a tart crisp edge to our smooth gin base whilst the ginger extract warms the palate for a full-bodied finish.

## GIN & TONIC

## WINES

#### **BOMBAY SAPPHIRE**

Strong citrus nose with a good bit of juniper and sharp ethers. There's a sweetness and a distinct floral fruity character in the background: bright and strongly aromatic that sets it apart especially from typical London Dry style gins.

7.60

7.65

### **TANQUERAY**

Tanqueray London Dry Gin is an enduring classic that most drinkers have already formed an opinion on. Fans of gin and classic gin, will appreciate the drier, more juniper-forward profile which stands in contrast to many of its peers which balance juniper with citrus and additional spice botanicals.

WHITE	175ml	250ml	bottle
CUVÉE DES VIGNERONS	5.90	8.05	23.25
France.			
VERUM EMBRUJO ORGANIC - VERDEJO	6.10	8.25	24.00
La Mancha, Spain.			
QUINTA DA LIXA 'SIGNUS' - VINHO VERDE			27.00
Vinho Verde, Portugal.			
MAISON SINNAE - CÔTES DU RHÔNE BLANC TERRA			28.00
France.			
SAUSKA - FURMINT			33.50
Tokaji, Hungary.			
COLTERENZIO - PINOT GRIGIO	8.80	12.05	35.50
Alto Adige, Italy.			
FRONTANAFREDDA - GAVI DI GAVI			44.00
Piedmont, Italy.			
RÉSERVE DE LA ROQUEMOLIÈRE -PICPOUL DE PINET	7.25	9.85	29.00
France.			

# WINES

SPARKLING	125ml	bottle
SANTA FOSCA PROSECCO	6.20	30.10
Veneto, Italy.		
ALBERTO NANI ORGANIC PROSECCO		29.50
Veneto, Italy.		
IL BACO ROSÉ PROSECCO		31.75
Veneto, Italy.		E3 E 0
VEUVE CLICQUOT CHAMPAGNE BRUT		51.50
Champagne, France.		

ROSÉ	175ml	250ml	bottle
LA CAMPAGNE CINSAULT ROSÉ	6.20	8.55	24.75
Provence, France.			
VERUM EMBRUJO ORGANIC ROSADO	5.90	8.05	23.25
La Mancha, Spain.			
SAUSKA ROSÉ			34.00
Villany, Hungary.			
WHISPERING ANGEL			45.00
Provence, France.			

# SPIRITS WHISKEY SHELF

AND	JAMESON 40%	4.80	USA	MAKERS MARK 45%	5.75
IRELAND ——				WOODFORD RESERVE BOURBON 43.2%	6.00
				JACK DANIELS 40%	5.25
LENDED	MONKEY SHOULDER 43%	5.65		HORSE WITH NO NAME HABANERO BOURBON 45%	6.10
BLE]				BUFFALO TRACE 40%	5.15

## SPIRITS

# LIQUEURS

RUM	<b>HAVANA 3 YR</b> 37.5%	4.80	BRANDY	MARTELL VS 40%	4.75
RI	KRAKEN 40%	5.25			
	<b>HAVANA SPICED</b> 35%	4.80			
	APPLETON ESTATE 40%	5.25			
	BACARDI 37.5%	4.80			
ζĄ	ABSOLUT 40%	4.85	AL	OLMECA REPOSADO 38%	4.15
VODKA	ABSOLUT Vanilla 38%	4.85	ZC	<b>OLMECA BLANCO</b> 38%	4.60
$\triangleright$	ABSOLUT Raspberry 389	6 4.85	ΜE	CAZCABEL COFFEE 34%	4.45
	ABSOLUT Citron 40%	4.85	EQUILA &	CASAMIGOS BLANCO 40%	6.65
	BELVEDERE 40%	6.25		PATRON BLANCO 40%	6.85
	KETEL ONE 40%	5.05		TEQUILA ROSE 15%	4.10
	GREY GOOSE 40%	5.65	TE		

5.00
4.75
5.65
4.75
4.75
4.75
5.00
4.80
4.75
4.40
4.40